e Name
Ali Soroush
Amanda Roberts
@gﬁq}\r Beth Anderson
oA j& Brad Shelton

Carlos M. Contreras

Christopher Forinash

'/ﬁ Christopher Gay
./~ Dalialeven
Online Dan Goldfarb
\~ David Miller
4/ Grant, Michael
i~ InshuMinocha
Janine Egler
O nme Jasmine Ghartey
(\)V\Lﬁ?& Jorge |. Mayor
\ Kate Widness
Dulaa~%  Kimberly Alexander
Krishna Patnam
Lora Byala
Mia Grabner
(“\a\An2 Nathan Conable
v~ Neil Chaudhuri
Richard Crum

@ V\\A\N\LWalker Freer
CNF

Email
asoroush@candm-associates.com
aroberts@avid-core.com
beth.anderson@kimley-horn.com
Brad.Shelton@mbakerintl.com

cmcontreras@candm-associates.com

CForinash@nelsonnygaard.com
Christopher.Gay@stvinc.com
leae My

camsys.com
dgoldfarb@atcs.com
dmiller@foursquareitp.com
Michael.Grant@icf.com
iminocha@candm-associates.com
Janine.Egler@icf.com
J.Ghartey@fehrandpeers.com
Jorge.Mayor@stvinc.com
Katelyn.Widness@kimley-horn.com
kalexander@avid-core.com
Krishna.Patnam@aecom.com
lbyala@foursquareitp.com
mgrabner@camsys.com
N.Conable@fehrandpeers.com
neil@vidyasource.com
richard.crum@a2zdiversity.com
Walker.Freer@icf.com

Phone
972.865.7064
703.635.4394
404-419-8789
804-287-3161
703.935.4110 ext. 405
2024543180
571.531.5287
240-731-4619
703-430-7500
301.761.4140
202.862.1211
703.935.4110 x418
703.934.3269
(202) 854-2750
215.832.3580
571 380 3960
540.421.4717
703.380.6726
301.761.4130
540-878-1444
(202) 854-2750
(202) 430-5695
717-608-8397
(571) 842-4906

PYNVTA

NORTHERN VIRGINIA TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY

Company

C&M Associates, Inc.
Avid Core
Kimley-Horn

Michael Baker

C&M Associates, Inc
Nelson\Nygaard

STV

CS

ATCS

Foursquare ITP

ICF

C&M Associates, Inc.
ICF

Fehr & Peers

STV

Kimley-Horn

Avid Core

AECOM

Foursquare ITP

CS

Fehr & Peers

Vidya, LLC

A2Z Diversity Solutions
ICF
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